CHOOSE A CRUISE

by Hamilton Travel

Bangkok, Bali & Beyond

Duration: 13 Days
Departure: Bali (Benoa)
Ship: Viking Orion
Starting price $7099

Itinerary (subject to change)
Day 1 — Bali (Benoa), Indonesia Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Day 2 — Bali (Benoa), Indonesia Thursday, April 16, 2026

Day 3 — Java (Surabaya), Indonesia Friday, April 17, 2026

Day 4 — Java (Semarang), Indonesia Saturday, April 18, 2026

Day 5 — Sail the Java Sea Sunday, April 19, 2026

Day 6 — Singapore, Singapore Monday, April 20, 2026

Day 7 — Singapore, Singapore Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Day 8 — Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), Malaysia Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Day 9 — Scenic Sailing: Strait of Malacca Thursday, April 23, 2026

Day 10 — Scenic Sailing: Gulf of Thailand Friday, April 24, 2026

Day 11 — Koh Samui (Nathon), Thailand Saturday, April 25, 2026

Day 12 — Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand Sunday, April 26, 2026
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CHOOSE A CRUISE

by Hamilton Travel

Day 13 — Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand Monday, April 27, 2026

Viking Inclusive Value

More features, services and excursions included

One complimentary shore excursion in every port of call
Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)

All onboard meals, featuring regional specialties & always available classics
Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
24-hour specialty coffees, teas & bottled water

Port taxes & fees

Ground transfers with Viking Air purchase

Visits to UNESCO Sites

Enrichment lectures & Destination Performances
Complimentary access to The Nordic Spa & Fitness Center.
Self-service launderettes

Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge

24-hour room service

Your Stateroom Includes:

King-size Viking Explorer Bed with luxury linen

42" flat-screen LCD TV with intuitive remote & complimentary Movies On Demand
Large private bathroom with spacious glass-enclosed shower, heated floor, anti-
fog mirror & hair dryer

Premium Freyja® toiletries

Direct-dial satellite phone & cell service

Security safe

110/220 volt outlets

Ample USB ports
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